
Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index 

Class 

3362 
2456 
2442 
2452 
2452 
2453 

3363 
2131 
2131 
4769 
2850 
2451 
4843 
4771 
2453 
4844 
4772 
4769 
2153 
4769 
2443 
4122 
4122 
3161 

3482 
3482 
4854 
4895 
4792 
3367 
2644 
2451 
2453 
2535 
4246 

4241 
4246 
3141 
9137 
7120 
3353 
4856 
4781 
3368 
3353 
2185 

Primary Activity 

Jack hammers mfg 
Jackets, fur or leather, mfg 
Jackets, knitted, mfg 
Jackets, mens or boys, mfg (except from leather or 

knitted) 
Jackets, waterproof, mfg (incl. plastic) 
Jackets, womens or girls, mfg (except from fur, leather 

or plastic, or knitted) 
Jacking equipment mfg 
Jam canning or bottling 
Jam mfg (incl. conserves, jellies or fruit spreads) 
Jams wholesaling 
Jars, glass, mfg 
Jeans, mens or boys, mfg 
Jeans, mens or boys, retailing 
Jeans, mens or boys, wholesaling 
Jeans, womens or girls, mfg 
Jeans, womens or girls, retailing 
Jeans, womens or girls, wholesaling 
Jellies wholesaling 
Jelly crystals mfg 
Jelly crystals wholesaling 
Jersey cloth mfg 
Jetties construction 
Jetties repair or maintenance 
Jewellers hand tools mfg (except pneumatic or power 

operated) 
Jewellery chain mfg 
Jewellery mfg 
Jewellery retailing (except second hand) 
Jewellery, second hand, retailing 
Jewellery wholesaling 
Jigs, metal-working machine tool, mfg 
Job pr in ting 
Jodhpurs, mens or boys, mfg 
Jodhpurs, womens or girls, mfg 
Joinery mfg or installation (except on-site fabrication) 

n.e.c. 
Joinery work on construction projects (on-site 

fabrication only) 
Joists or trusses, steel, erection 
Joists or trusses, wooden, fixing 
Joists, prefabricated steel, mfg 
Journalist (free-lance) 
Judicial authority operation (Federal or State) 
Jugs, household electric, mfg 
Jugs, household electric, retailing 
Jugs, household electric, wholesaling 
Juice extractors, fruit or vegetable, mfg (except 

household) 
Juice extractors, fruit or vegetable, mfg (household) 
Juices, fruit, canning or bottling (less than single 

strength; incl. fruit juice drinks) 
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Class 

2131 
2185 

2131 
4769 
2442 

Primary Activity 

Juices, fruit, canning or bottling (single strength or 
concentrated) 

Juices, fruit, mfg (less than single strength; incl. 
fruit juice drinks) 

Juices, fruit, mfg (single strength or concentrated) 
Juices, fruit or vegetable, wholesaling 
Jumpers, knitted, mfg 
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