Class	Primary Activity
3362	Jack hammers mfg
2456	Jackets, fur or leather, mfg
2442	Jackets, knitted, mfg
2452	<pre>Jackets, mens or boys, mfg (except from leather or knitted)</pre>
2452	Jackets, waterproof, mfg (incl. plastic)
2453	<pre>Jackets, womens or girls, mfg (except from fur, leather or plastic, or knitted)</pre>
3363	Jacking equipment mfg
2131	Jam canning or bottling
2131	Jam mfg (incl. conserves, jellies or fruit spreads)
4769	Jams wholesaling
2850	Jars, glass, mfg
2451	Jeans, mens or boys, mfg
4843 4771	Jeans, mens or boys, retailing
2453	Jeans, mens or boys, wholesaling Jeans, womens or girls, mfg
4844	Jeans, womens or girls, mrg Jeans, womens or girls, retailing
4772	Jeans, womens or girls, wholesaling
4769	Jellies wholesaling
2153	Jelly crystals mfg
4769	Jelly crystals wholesaling
2443	Jersey cloth mfg
4122	Jetties construction
4122	Jetties repair or maintenance
3161	Jewellers hand tools mfg (except pneumatic or power operated)
3482	Jewellery chain mfg
3482	Jewellery mfg
4854	Jewellery retailing (except second hand)
4895	Jewellery, second hand, retailing
4792	Jewellery wholesaling
3367	Jigs, metal-working machine tool, mfg
2644 2451	Job printing Jodhpurs, mens or boys, mfg
2453	Jodhpurs, womens or girls, mfg
2535	Joinery mfg or installation (except on-site fabrication)
4246	Joinery work on construction projects (on-site fabrication only)
4241	Joists or trusses, steel, erection
4246	Joists or trusses, wooden, fixing
3141	Joists, prefabricated steel, mfg
9137	Journalist (free-lance)
7120	Judicial authority operation (Federal or State)
3353	Jugs, household electric, mfg
4856	Jugs, household electric, retailing
4781 3368	Jugs, household electric, wholesaling Juice extractors, fruit or vegetable, mfg (except
3300	household)
3353	Juice extractors, fruit or vegetable, mfg (household)
2185	Juices, fruit, canning or bottling (less than single strength; incl. fruit juice drinks)

Class	Primary Activity
2131	Juices, fruit, canning or bottling (single strength or concentrated)
2185	Juices, fruit, mfg (less than single strength; incl. fruit juice drinks)
2131 4769 2442	Juices, fruit, mfg (single strength or concentrated) Juices, fruit or vegetable, wholesaling Jumpers, knitted, mfg